IIT.

Vi

VAL
WA TR

WAITE

IX.

XIII.

OBSAH

. Cestou k pohybové fotografii .
0

Technické predpoklady
Pracovni postup

Rezie .

.. Volba prostredi

Nameét .
Dynamicnost snimku
Obsahova napln
Ziabers,

. Osvétleni .
XI.
XII.

Poznamky k obrazim .
Zaverem

Obrazova d¢ast .

10
12
16
17
20
21
27
31
32
35
41



